9F INC. ADR CLASS A

OF INC. ADR CLASS A
WKN: 65442R208

ISIN: US65442R2085

Overview

2024/08/08 21:59:15

Price
2.00 USD

Difference [ =]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

0.00% (0.00)

US65442R2085
JFU

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

0.80 USD (200)
2.20 USD (100)
2.01 USD
2.0606 USD
2.00 USD

2.00 USD

1.90 USD
3,875

7,768.86

55

100

14.00

12.00

10.00

a.00

6.00

4.00

2.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/02
2024/07/29
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/19

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US65442R2085&ID_NOTATION=264614044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=08e43f44dbba1de7fbcb738383c137e886725d8ae685ee835ab781d9f6116ce3&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a87f69fe7a4a4f1d1&time=1723342077&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b150b50dd0c05e6ef2585561ec289c245c4d94b32e1c70020019d1cfb6a2553a&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0bbbc6feecfacde43&time=1723342077&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3a3b7bec08e6443afc2ab727ac17b15c6cf9b93e4d1280d25381a78f7aefaa5&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=951f0a538d5f7e57d&time=1723342077&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c84eee37fee38d12198a43c334c7a73a3e2b72661311057a9d5ecc8e5b2ca466&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=002e63ec0f7ad3bdf&time=1723342077&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5e2f263d7d9d7e13a047070d612556cae09c0e0c37f25a4697823a71fd21569&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=80f503254932e9fde&time=1723342077&tool=RSC

9F INC. ADR CLASS A

Details

2024/08/08 21:59:15

Price
2.00 USD

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN US65442R2085
Symbol JFU
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type

Market cap 0

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.80 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 2.20 USD (100)
Open 2.01 USD
High 2.0606 USD
Low 2.00 USD
Close (prev. day) 2.00 USD
VWAP 1.90 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,875
Trading volume 7,768.86
Number of trades 55
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 0.56 0.54 0.44
Volatility 88.62 77.51 205.19

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for 9F INC. ADR CLASS A

Exchange [§] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2023/01/17 20:00 3.44 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/08/08 21:59 2.00 USD
Munich 2024/08/09 08:02 1.83 EUR
Berlin 2024/08/09 20:08 1.87 EUR

3.75 USD (2024/04/10
1.79 USD (2024/06/17
4.90 USD (2023/11/27
1.79 USD (2024/06/17

2.01 USD (2,322
1.98 USD (3,528
2.64 USD (5,892
2.93 USD (5,936

—_— — = D — =

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00
0.01
0.00
0.00

3
55
1
12

2/3


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=264614044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264978090
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407954256
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407954255

9F INC. ADR CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo
\EB

Contact Details
9F INC.

Company Profile

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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